
Target list for ESO/GTC programme 182.B-2005 Alonso-Herrero

Target id RA DEC Telescope Instrument Instrument setup Exceution time (h) PI Short title

NGC4419 12h15m54.4 +15d02m51s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4736 12h50m53.0 +41d07m14s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4569 12h36m49.8 +13d09m46s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC2681 08h53m32.7 +51d18m49s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC3169 10h14m15.0 +03d27m58s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4258 12h18m57.5 +47d18m14s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4725 12h50m26.6 +25d30m03 GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC7331 22h37m04.1 +34d24m56s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4579 12h37m43.5 +11d49m05s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC404 01h09m27.0 +35d43m04s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC3998 11h57m56.1 +55d27m13s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC5005 13h10m56.2 +37d03m33s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4457 12h28m59.0 +03d34m14s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4438 12h27m45.5 +13d00m32s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC3368 10h46m45.7 +11d49m12s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC5746 14h44m55.9 +01d57m18s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4594 12h39m59.4 -11d37m23s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC6500 17h55m59.8 +18d20m18s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4261 12h19m23.2 +05d49m31s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4550 12h35m30.6 +12d13m15s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4111 12h07m03.1 +43d03m55s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4565 12h36m20.8 +25d59m16s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC3718 11h32m34.8 +53d04m05s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4450 12h28m29.6 +17d05m06s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4278 12h20m06.8 +29d16m51s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
PG1211+143 12h14m17.7 +14d03m13s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
PG0844+349 08h47m42.4 +34d45m4s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk841 15h04m01.2 +10d26m16s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk1383 14h29m06.6 +01d17m06s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk478 14h42m07.4 +35d26m23s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
PG0804+761 08h10m58.6 +76d02m42s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
PG1411+442 14h13m48.3 +44d00m14s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
PG1229+204 12h32m03.6 +20d09m29s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
3C273 12h29m06.7 +02d03m09s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC1275 03h19m48.1 +41d30m42s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC5793 14d59m24.7 -16d41m36s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
OQ208 14d07m00.4 +28d27m15s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
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NGC3894 11h48m50.3 +59d24m56s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
3C390.3 18h42m09s +79d46m17s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
3C382 18h35m02.1 +32d41m50s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC933 02h29m17.5 +45d54m41s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC3227 10h23m30.6 +19d51m54s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC5548 14h17m59.5 +25d08m12s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4253 12h18m26.5 +29d48m46s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC1194 03h03m49.1 +06d13m39s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4051 12h03m09.6 +44d31m53s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC5506 14h13m14.8 -03d12m27s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk1066 02h59m58.6 +36d49m14s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4388 12h25m46.7 +12d39m44s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk1210 08h04m05.8 +5d06m50s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk3 06h15m36.3 +71d02m15s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC2992 09h45m42.0 -14d19m35s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC1320 03h24m48.7 -03d02m32s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC5347 13h53m17.8 +33d29m27s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk1073 03h15m01.4 +42d02m09s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC2273 06h50m08.6 +60d50m45s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC7465 23h02m00.9 +15d57m53s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk231 12h56m14.2 +56d52m25s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk463 13h56m02.9 +18d22m19s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
IRAS08572 09h00m25.4 +39d03m54s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC6240 16h52m58.9 +02d24m03s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
IRAS14348 14h37m38.3 -15d00m23s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk1014 01h59m50.2 +00d23m41s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
IRAS17208 17h23m21.9 -00d17m01s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
UGC5101 09h35m51.6 +61d21m11s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
IRAS12112 12h13m46.0 +02d48m38s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC1614 04h33m59.8 -08d34m44s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
IRAS13349 13h37m18.7 +24d23m03s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
IRAS13197 13h22m24.4 -16d43m43s GTC CanariCam Imaging Si-2 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4419 12h15m54.4 +15d02m51s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4736 12h50m53.0 +41d07m14s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4569 12h36m49.8 +13d09m46s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC2681 08h53m32.7 +51d18m49s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC3169 10h14m15.0 +03d27m58s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4258 12h18m57.5 +47d18m14s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
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NGC4725 12h50m26.6 +25d30m03 GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC7331 22h37m04.1 +34d24m56s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4579 12h37m43.5 +11d49m05s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC404 01h09m27.0 +35d43m04s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC3998 11h57m56.1 +55d27m13s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC5005 13h10m56.2 +37d03m33s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4457 12h28m59.0 +03d34m14s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4438 12h27m45.5 +13d00m32s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC3368 10h46m45.7 +11d49m12s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC5746 14h44m55.9 +01d57m18s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4594 12h39m59.4 -11d37m23s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC6500 17h55m59.8 +18d20m18s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4261 12h19m23.2 +05d49m31s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4550 12h35m30.6 +12d13m15s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4111 12h07m03.1 +43d03m55s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4565 12h36m20.8 +25d59m16s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC3718 11h32m34.8 +53d04m05s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4450 12h28m29.6 +17d05m06s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4278 12h20m06.8 +29d16m51s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
PG1211+143 12h14m17.7 +14d03m13s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
PG0844+349 08h47m42.4 +34d45m4s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk841 15h04m01.2 +10d26m16s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk1383 14h29m06.6 +01d17m06s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk478 14h42m07.4 +35d26m23s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
PG0804+761 08h10m58.6 +76d02m42s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
PG1411+442 14h13m48.3 +44d00m14s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
PG1229+204 12h32m03.6 +20d09m29s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
3C273 12h29m06.7 +02d03m09s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC1275 03h19m48.1 +41d30m42s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC5793 14d59m24.7 -16d41m36s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
OQ208 14d07m00.4 +28d27m15s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC3894 11h48m50.3 +59d24m56s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
3C390.3 18h42m09s +79d46m17s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
3C382 18h35m02.1 +32d41m50s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC933 02h29m17.5 +45d54m41s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC3227 10h23m30.6 +19d51m54s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC5548 14h17m59.5 +25d08m12s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4253 12h18m26.5 +29d48m46s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
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NGC1194 03h03m49.1 +06d13m39s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4051 12h03m09.6 +44d31m53s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC5506 14h13m14.8 -03d12m27s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk1066 02h59m58.6 +36d49m14s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4388 12h25m46.7 +12d39m44s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk1210 08h04m05.8 +5d06m50s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk3 06h15m36.3 +71d02m15s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC2992 09h45m42.0 -14d19m35s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC1320 03h24m48.7 -03d02m32s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC5347 13h53m17.8 +33d29m27s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk1073 03h15m01.4 +42d02m09s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC2273 06h50m08.6 +60d50m45s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC7465 23h02m00.9 +15d57m53s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk231 12h56m14.2 +56d52m25s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk463 13h56m02.9 +18d22m19s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
IRAS08572 09h00m25.4 +39d03m54s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC6240 16h52m58.9 +02d24m03s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
IRAS14348 14h37m38.3 -15d00m23s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk1014 01h59m50.2 +00d23m41s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
IRAS17208 17h23m21.9 -00d17m01s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
UGC5101 09h35m51.6 +61d21m11s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
IRAS12112 12h13m46.0 +02d48m38s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC1614 04h33m59.8 -08d34m44s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
IRAS13349 13h37m18.7 +24d23m03s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
IRAS13197 13h22m24.4 -16d43m43s GTC CanariCam Imaging Q4 ** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
PG1211+143 12h14m17.7 +14d03m13s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
PG0844+349 08h47m42.4 +34d45m04s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk841 15h04m01.2 +10d26m16s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk1383 14h29m06.6 +01d17m06s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk478 14h42m07.4 +35d26m23s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
PG0804+761 08h10m58.6 +76d02m42s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
PG1411+442 14h13m48.3 +44d00m14s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
PG1229+204 12h32m03.6 +20d09m29s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
3C273 12h29m06.7 +02d03m09s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC1275 03h19m48.1 +41d30m42s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC5793 14d59m24.7 -16d41m36s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
OQ208 14d07m00.4 +28d27m15s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC3894 11h48m50.3 +59d24m56s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
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3C390.3 18h42m09s +79d46m17s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
3C382 18h35m02.1 +32d41m50s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC933 02h29m17.5 +45d54m41s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC3227 10h23m30.6 +19d51m54s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC5548 14h17m59.5 +25d08m12s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4253 12h18m26.5 +29d48m46s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC1194 03h03m49.1 +06d13m39s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4051 12h03m09.6 +44d31m52s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC5506 14h13m14.8 -03d12m27s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk1066 02h59m58.6 +36d49m14s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4388 12h25m46.7 +12d39m44s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk1210 08h04m05.8 +5d06m49s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk3 06h15m36.3 +71d02m15s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC2992 09h45m42.0 -14d19m35s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC1320 03h24m48.7 -03d02m32s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC5347 13h53m17.8 +33d29m268 GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk1073 03h15m01.4 +42d02m09s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC2273 06h50m08.6 +60d50m45s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC7465 23h02m00.9 +15d57m53s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk231 12h56m14.2 +56d52m25s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk463 13h56m02.9 +18d22m19s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
IRAS08572 09h00m25.4 +39d03m54s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC6240 16h52m58.9 +02d24m03s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
IRAS14348 14h37m38.3 -15d00m23s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk1014 01h59m50.2 +00d23m41s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
IRAS17208 17h23m21.9 -00d17m01s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
UGC5101 09h35m51.6 +61d21m11s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
IRAS12112 12h13m46.0 +02d48m38s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC1614 04h33m59.8 -08d34m44s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
IRAS13349 13h37m18.7 +24d23m03s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
IRAS13197 13h22m24.4 -16d43m43s GTC CanariCam Spectroscopy LR 1** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4151 12h10m32.6s +39d24m21s GTC CanariCam Imaging Polarimet** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4388 12h25m46.7s +12d39m44s GTC CanariCam Imaging Polarimet** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk231 12h56m14.2s +56d52m25s GTC CanariCam Imaging Polarimet** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
IZw1 00h53m34.9s +12d41m36s GTC CanariCam Imaging Polarimet** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
IRAS13197 13h22m24.4s -16d43m43s GTC CanariCam Imaging Polarimet** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
IRAS13349 13h37m18.7s +24d23m03s GTC CanariCam Imaging Polarimet** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC5506 14h13m14.8s -03d12m27s GTC CanariCam Imaging Polarimet** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
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NGC4151 12h10m32.6s +39d24m21s GTC CanariCam Spectro Polarimetr** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
NGC4388 12h25m46.7s +12d39m44s GTC CanariCam Spectro Polarimetr** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey
Mrk231 12h56m14.2s +56d52m25s GTC CanariCam Spectro Polarimetr** Alonso-Herrero AGN mid-IR survey


